EXPANSION JOINT COVERS
Interior & Exterior - Thermal - Seismic
couvraneuf®couvraneuf®
MIFASOL
WALL & CEILING
SEISMIC
EXTERIOR

OF JOINT WIDTH DIRECTION
mm
floor RM20... surface 20
floor GFS... surface 25 to 65
floor GFNS... surface 20 to 65
floor GFPS... surface 20 to 65
floor GFP... flush 50
floor GFR... flush 50
floor GFP...HD flush 50
floor RLG36/31 surface 40
floor HLG55/... flush 40
floor AL...HD flush 50
floor HO35/... flush 40 to 50
floor HO50/40 flush 40 to 50
floor HLO55/... flush 40 to 50
floor GFT.../40HD flush 40 to 70
floor GFT... flush 20 to 65
floor SSR... flush 100 to 250
floor GFTD... flush 50 to 75
floor SGP... flush 150 to 400

2 standard colours of gum (grey and black).
Easy to maintain smooth or ribbed exposed surfaces.
Fire resistant barrier, optional.
No emission of chloride smoke in the event of fire.
DESCRIPTION
Aluminium alloy sections.
Elastomer flexible gaskets which snap onto aluminium lateral supports.
COLOURS AVAILABLE FOR FLEXIBLE STRIPS :
Grey and black standard colours. For other colours, please contact us.
MODEL GFT-50
d
a
a b c d Mouvt Example of
Type ± wall
mm mm mm mm mm continuity
GFT-50-25 40/50 48 150 25 10 FWFP-50
GFTW-50-25* 40/50 48 100 25 10 FWFPC-50
GFT-50-38 40/50 48 150 38 10 FWFP-50
GFTW-50-38* 40/50 48 100 38 10 FWFPC-50
GFT-50-50 40/50 48 150 50 10 FWFP-50
GFTW-50-50* 40/50 48 100 50 10 FWFPC-50
GFT-50-75 40/50 48 150 75 10 FWFP-50
GFTW-50-75* 40/50 48 100 75 10 FWFPC-50
GFT-65-25 65 63 165 25 10 FWFP-65
GFTW-65-25* 65 63 115 25 10 FWFPC-65
GFT-65-38 65 63 165 38 10 FWFP-65
GFTW-65-38* 65 63 115 38 10 FWFPC-65
GFT-65-50 65 63 165 50 10 FWFP-65
GFTW-65-50* 65 63 115 50 10 FWFPC-65
GFT-65-75 65 63 165 75 10 FWFP-65
GFTW-65-75* 65 63 115 75 10 FWFPC-65
FOR JOINTS
from 20 to 25 mm
a b c d Mouvt Example of
Type ± wall
mm mm mm mm mm continuity
GFT-25-25 20/25 32 127 25 5 FWF-25
GFTW-25-25* 20/25 22 76 25 5 FWFC-25
GFT-25-38 20/25 32 127 38 5 FWF-25
GFTW-25-38* 20/25 22 76 38 5 FWFC-25
GFT-25-50 20/25 32 127 50 5 FWF-25
GFTW-25-50* 20/25 22 76 50 5 FWFC-25
GFT-25-75 20/25 32 127 75 5 FWF-25
GFTW-25-75* 20/25 22 76 75 5 FWFC-25
*References for floor joints which run along the wall. (Floor to wall).
*References for floor joints which run along the wall. (Floor to wall).
75 mm
50 mm

MODEL GFTD-100
MODEL SSR-100
47 mm
d
c
a
b
58 mm
41 mm
50 mm
a
*References for floor joints which run along the wall. (Floor to wall).
a b c d Movement Example of
Type ± wall
mm mm mm mm mm continuity
GFTD-50 50 273 375 42 20 SMN-100
GFTD-75 75 303 405 57 30 SMN-100
GFTD-100 100 327 428 64 30 SMN-100
GFTD-150 150 377 478 64 30 SMN-100
SSR-100 100 365 50 SFW-100
SSRW-100* 100 235 25 SCW-100
SSR-150 150 415 76 SFW-150
SSRW-150* 150 285 38 SCW-150
SSR-200 200 520 102 SFW-200
SSRW-200* 200 360 50 SWC-200
SSR-250 250 570 127 SFW-250
SSRW-250* 250 411 63 SCW-250
c
FOR JOINTS
from 40
to 250 mm

Fire resistant barrier, optional.
Possible integration of the current covering in the central section.
DESCRIPTION
Aluminium alloy sections.
Elastomer flexible gaskets which snap onto aluminium lateral supports.
Stainless steel self-centring pivots.
COLOURS AVAILABLE FOR FLEXIBLE STRIPS :
Grey and black standard colours. For other colours, please contact us.
MODEL SGP-150
MODEL SGR-150
3 mm
*References for floor joints which run along the wall. (Floor to wall).
a b Movement
Type ±
mm mm mm
SGP/SGR-150 150 330 30
SGPW/SGRW-150* 150 240 15
SGP/SGR-200 200 405 30
SGPW/SGRW-200* 200 305 15
SGP/SGR-250 250 480 30
SGPW/SGRW-250* 250 370 15
SGP/SGR-300 300 560 30
SGPW/SGRW-300* 300 430 15
SGP/SGR-350 350 635 30
SGPW/SGRW-350* 350 495 15
SGP/SGR-400 400 710 30
SGPW/SGRW-400* 400 560 15
a
b
19
TYPICAL SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE

16 mm
MODEL SMN
FOR JOINTS from 20 to
50 mm on wall and ceiling
Flush or surface finish. Multidirectional elasticity.
Elastomer flexible strips resistant to oil, tar, and certain acids.
2 standard colours of gaskets.
Easy to maintain smooth exposed surfaces.
Fire resistant barrier, optional.
No emission of chloride smoke in the event of fire.
MODEL FWF-50
MODEL FWFP-25
a b Movement Example of
Type ± floor
mm mm mm continuity
FWF-20 20 22 4 GFPS 20
FWFC-20* 20 22 4 GFPSW 20
FWF-25 25 27 6 GFPS 25
FWFC-25* 25 27 6 GFPSW 25
FGFS-25 25 110 6 GFS 25
FGFSC-25* 25 67 6 GFPSW 25
FWF-50 50 52 12 GFT 50
FWFC-50* 50 52 12 GFTW 50
FGFS-50 50 130 12 GFPS 50
FGFSC-50* 50 90 12 GFSW 50
MODEL SFW-100
COLOURS AVAILABLE
FOR FLEXIBLE STRIPS :
Grey and black, standard colours.
For other colours, please contact us.
*References for vertical corner joints.
*References for vertical corner joints.
a b Movement
Type ±
mm mm mm
AFW-25 25 127 12
AFWC-25* 25 50 12
SMN-25 25 127 12
SMCN-25* 25 75 12
AFW-50 50 197 25
AFWC-50* 50 108 12
SMN-50 50 197 25
SMCN-50* 50 124 25
AFW-100 100 298 75
AFWC-100* 100 184 38
SMN-100 100 298 90
SMCN-100* 100 200 88
SFW-100 100 190 50
SCW-100* 100 146 31
SFW-150 150 300 76
SCW-150* 150 230 38
SFW-200 200 380 101
SCW-200* 200 292 50
SFW-250 250 455 127
SCW-250* 250 355 63
23
CEILING COVERS
CHARACTERISTICS
THE ALL METAL joint cover system is intended for interior

membrane, optional
MODEL SC-100/125
MODEL SC-200/225
FINISH
COLOURS AVAILABLE FOR FLEXIBLE STRIPS :
Black, for other colours, please contact us.
The sections in primary aluminium are supplied with fastenings and pins for concrete
support.
The clips are made of stainless steel.
a
Joint Movement
Type width ±
mm (a) mm
SC-50 50 25
SC-75 75 38
SC-100/125 100/125 63/88
SC-150/175 150/175 114/139
SC-200/225 200/225 165/190
SC-250/275 250/275 215/241
a
TYPICAL SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE
The supply and installation of 120 meters of C/S FRANCE SC-200
joint cover.